
FESTIVAL POSTAL ORDER FORM
DATE EVENT QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Sun 24 Apr Mayfield Festival Choir 

- Brahms Requiem, Mozart and Handel
£25/£15

Mon 25 Apr Dominic Harlan - "When Yesterday We Met" £10/£5
Mon 25 Apr An Evening with Roger Wright 

- in conversation with Jeremy Summerly
£14

Tue 26 Apr Jubilee String Quartet - Haydn, Mozart and Beethoven £15
Wed 27 Apr Mayfield School - Lunchtime Concert £5
Thu 28 Apr - 
Sun 1 May

The Competition 4-day Ticket 
(mini season ticket for The Competition)

£35

Thu 28 -
Fri 29 Apr

The Competition 2-day ticket First Round £10

Sat 30 Apr The Competition Semi-final £15
Sat 30 Apr Savitri (violin) and Francis Grier (piano) 

Beethoven, Janácek and Fauré
£15

Sun 1 May The Competition Final £20
Sun 1 - 
Mon 2 May

Vexations Revisited! As Never performed before! £8

Mon 2 May Oxford Baroque - Schütz and Contemporaries 
- Oh World, Goodnight

£20/£12

Tue 3 May Syrinx: The Sweet Month of May 
- a celebration of Spring

£15

Wed 4 May The Carnival Band - That Sweet Enemy £18
Thu 5 May Liz Kenny (lute) and Robin Blaze (counter tenor) 

- A Shakespeare Miscellany
£15

Fri 6 May Friday Night is Film Night £15
Sat 7 May Julian Bliss Septet 

- Tribute to Benny Goodman The King of Swing
£20/£12

Sun 8 May Mayfield Festival Choir, Schola Cantorum 
- Beethoven's Ninth

£30/£18

Festival Season Ticket - available exclusively to members of FMM and 
TWIMC (page 17) and only during the priority booking period

£170/£135

TOTAL

At concerts in St Dunstan’s Church, if there are no tickets available at the price you ordered we will 
send you the alternative priced ticket unless you tick this box 

Name:

Address:

Postcode:

Telephone: Email:

Please include a stamped addressed envelope with your order.
We will only email you about events organised by: Mayfield Festival, Friends of Music in Mayfield, 
Mayfield Festival Choir. We will not share your address with any other organisation.


